

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Diary No(s) . 15398/2017

AMUDHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NOORJAHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-10-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
[IN CHAMBER]For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.Sharath,Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, AORFor Respondent(s) Ms. Shobha Ramamoorthy, AOR
Mr. Sri Ram J.Thalapathy,Adv.
Mr. V.Adhimoolam,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, four weeks' time is granted to cure the defects.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER